
Winter Buddy Combo20 Weekly Report for Week 1 
January 5th, 2020 

Pairings: 7 vs 3  8 vs 2  6 vs 1  4 vs 5 
 

Team 1: Slingin Lead 
 

Score: 44.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ben Bahe  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
*Dan Deeb  24   24.0 24.00 2.8 1 0  24 
 
 

Team 2: Dead & Lost 
 

Score: 39.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Anderson        0 0  0 
*Jesse Whiteside  24   24.0 24.00 2.8 1 0  24 
 
 

Team 3: Dirty Reloads 
 

Score: 29.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*David Leis  15   15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0  15 
  Kyle Medcraft  14   14.0 14.00 7.0 1 0  14 
 
 

Team 4: Lucky Ducks 
 

Score: 44.0 Points: 1 Total: 1 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*David Godwin  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Luke Pennie  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
 



Winter Buddy Combo20 Weekly Report for Week 1 
January 5th, 2020 

Pairings: 7 vs 3  8 vs 2  6 vs 1  4 vs 5 
 

Team 5: Making Federal Great Again 
 

Score: 44.0 Points: 1 Total: 1 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Drew Goodlin  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
  jason Vanderbrink  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
 
 

Team 6: Aren MD 
 

Score: 41.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Matt Daughterty  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
*Aren Passenheim  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
 
 

Team 7: Ok, Joe 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Joe Ebsen  25   25.0 25.00 2.8 1 1 25 25 
*Kirby Olesen  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
 
 

Team 8: Team Ben-Sen 
 

Score: 38.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jason Amundsen  16   16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0  16 
  Ben Guswiler  22   22.0 22.00 1.4 1 0  22 
 
 
Super Shooters: Joe Ebsen 25 



Winter Buddy Combo20 Weekly Report for Week 1 
January 5th, 2020 

Pairings: 7 vs 3  8 vs 2  6 vs 1  4 vs 5 
  
 
 
Winter Buddy Combo20 Team Standings through week 1 
 
Team 7 Ok, Joe 2.0 
Team 2 Dead & Lost 2.0 
Team 1 Slingin Lead 2.0 
Team 5 Making Federal Great Again 1.0 
Team 4 Lucky Ducks 1.0 
Team 8 Team Ben-Sen 0.0 
Team 6 Aren MD 0.0 
Team 3 Dirty Reloads 0.0 
 



Winter Buddy Combo20 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 1 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Joe Ebsen 25 25.00 1 1 Ok, Joe 
Jesse Whiteside 24 24.00 1 0 Dead & Lost 
Dan Deeb 24 24.00 1 0 Slingin Lead 
jason Vanderbrink 23 23.00 1 0 Making Federal Great Again 
David Godwin 23 23.00 1 0 Lucky Ducks 
Ben Guswiler 22 22.00 1 0 Team Ben-Sen 
Matt Daughterty 21 21.00 1 0 Aren MD 
Drew Goodlin 21 21.00 1 0 Making Federal Great Again 
Kirby Olesen 21 21.00 1 0 Ok, Joe 
Luke Pennie 21 21.00 1 0 Lucky Ducks 
Aren Passenheim 20 20.00 1 0 Aren MD 
Ben Bahe 20 20.00 1 0 Slingin Lead 
Jason Amundsen 16 16.00 1 0 Team Ben-Sen 
David Leis 15 15.00 1 0 Dirty Reloads 
Kyle Medcraft 14 14.00 1 0 Dirty Reloads 
Mike Anderson 0 0.00 0 0 Dead & Lost 
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